

The Detail cost of the materials for Hwuihpooling Church Expansion and Fencing

1. Leveling the ground for the fencing and expansion of the church building

Sl.No	Particulars	quantity	Unit price	Amount
1	Fill the dirt	10 trips	700.00 B	7,000.00 Baht
2.	Rough sand	6 cu	800.00 B	4,800.00 Baht
3.	Gravel	4 cu	1,700.00 B	6,800.00 Baht
4.	Wire Mesh 50 m	2 rolls	4,500.00 B	9,000.00 Baht
5.	Frame work –Plywood 10 mm	15 sht	450.00 B	6,750.00 Baht
6.	Wood to hold the frame 4x2 3 metres	100 Nos.	90.00 B	9,000.00 Baht
7.	Nails	1 box	500.00 B	500.00 Baht
	Total			43,850.00 Baht

2. Building fences in front of the church :

Sl.No	Particulars	Quantity	Unit price	Amount
1.	Rod 19 mm	80 Nos.	650.00 B	52,000.00 Baht
2.	Rod 16 mm	55 Nos.	485.00 B	26,675.00 Baht
3.	Wiremesh 3 m	2 rolls	4,500.00 B	9,000.00 Baht
4.	Wire for tightening	1 kilo	100.00 B	100.00 Baht
5.	Cement	100 Bags	175.00 B	17,500.00 Baht
6.	Gravel	20 cue	1,700.00 B	34,000.00 Baht
7.	Sand	30 cue	800.00 B	24,000.00 Baht
8.	Blocks	1000 Block	10.00 B	10,000.00 Baht
	Total			173,275.00 Baht

3. Roof structure of the building

Sl.No	Particulars	Quantity	Unit price	Amoiunt
1.	Iron round 6x2	30 Nos.	950.00 B	28,500.00 Baht
2.	Iron round 4x2	50 Nos.	650.00 B	32,500.00 Baht
3.	Iron round 3x1.5	65 Nos.	550.00 B	35,750.00 Baht
4.	Paint for Iron to prevent	1 gallon	1350.00 B	1,350.00 Baht
5.	Electrodes	2 Nos.	160.00 B	320.00 Baht
6.	Aluminium roof include the uv	260	165.00 B	42,900.00 Baht
7.	Board screw	1,000 Nos.	3.00 B	3,000.00 Baht
8.	Board for the roof 3 metres	44 Nos.	280.00 B	12,320.00 Baht
	Total			156,620.00 Baht

4. Building the wall and floors

Sl.No	Particulars	quantity	Unit price	Amount
1.	Block	2000 blocks	10.00 B	20,000.00 Baht
2.	Cement (Tiger)	100 bags	165.00 B	16,500.00 Baht
3.	Sand	10 cue	800.00 B	8,000.00 Baht
4.	Tiles	180 boxes	180.00 B	32,400.00 Baht
5.	Fine Sand	10 cue	1,700.00 B	17,000.00 Baht
	Total			93,900.00 Baht

5. Window and Doors

Sl.No	Particulars	Quantity	Unit price	Amount
1.	Door 100 x 200	1 set	15,360.00 B	15,360.00 Baht
2.	Window	4 set	7,120.00 B	28,480.00 Baht
	Total			43,840.00 Baht

6. Paint :

Sl.No	Particulars	Quantity	Unit price	Amount
1.	Paint color	4 gallon	1,450.00 B	5,800.00 Baht
	Total			5,800.00 Baht

Altogether

1. Leveling the ground for the fencing and expansion of the church building	43,850.00 Baht
2. Building fences in front of the church	173,275.00 Baht
3. Roof structure of the building	156,620.00 Baht
4. Building the wall and putting floors	93,900.00 Baht
5. Window and Door	43,840.00 Baht
6. Paint	5,800.00 Baht
Grand Total	517,285.00 Baht (17,242 US \$)

Estimated by Hwuihpooling Church

Submitted by Zothansiami Ralte